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Code Name of Building No. of Beds

Summit House

—_

Windsor House
Fitzalan Court
Shand House
Eclipse

Alwyn Court
Northgate House
Liberty Bridge
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Liberty Gardens
The Neighbourhood

Glendower House
Livin Cardiff

Arofan House
Lumis
Caradog House

Senghennydd Court
& Hall

Student Village
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of Cardiff University Students

live within 10 mins of Capitol

*Purpose Built Private Student
Accommodation
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KFC Sainsbury’s
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AVAILABLE UNITS

Unit Basement Ground First Floor Total Rent
No Floor Area Floor Area Area Area ()
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Restaurant Restaurant

S " = h b
View looking at the er on Staﬁca,_]_’gfrace and Queen Stree B Ii i.
=







m‘ance \
e



;‘1 ‘|H.J'E 'lJi:h J-Eﬂ‘ll]'!l“ﬂhi'-'_

Y ""!v"\. e

o ) i fﬁ‘;’-. a'"ﬂr.r

SESSSSSEESEEEEEE NSNS NN NN NSNS EEEEEEEEEEN : , e "‘h ){?ﬁh"" :L}ﬁ




Contacts:

Leasing Agents:

Jackson
CriSS

Michael Lockhart (Retail)
020 7637 7100
mlockhart@jacksoncriss.co.uk

Will Biggart (Restaurants and Leisure)
020 7637 7100
willb@jacksoncriss.co.uk

Lucy Gardiner (Restaurants and Leisure)
020 7637 7100
lucyg@jacksoncriss.co.uk

@ Cooke&Arkwright

Huw Thomas
0292 034 6312
huw.thomas@coark.com

Ben Davies
0292 034 6311
ben.davies@coark.com

Asset Manager:

NEW
RIV=R

Charles Spooner
020 3328 5817
cspooner@nrr.co.uk

Ed Richards
020 3372 8839
erichards@nrr.co.uk

Centre Manager:

capitol

Sophie Foster
0292 022 3683
sophie.foster@capitolshopping.co.uk

CORSTORPHINE
+WRIGHT

ARCHITECTS

Offices in

Warwick | London | Manchester | Birmingham
Newcastle | Glasgow | Canterbury | Dublin | Leeds

{ 01926 658 444

w: www.corstorphine-wright.com
¥ Follow us on Twitter @CWrightarch



